Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

(ese)

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

(intenso)

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

58,88 USD

59,80 USD

11,04 USD

60,95 USD



